2023 DEALER RESOURCE
 NOTES
DETAILS OF THE JOURNEY…
______________________________________________________________
______________________________________________________________
______________________________________________________________
______________________________________________________________
______________________________________________________________

   301 - 499 miles $6.55 / mile plus surcharge
Details and pricing are subject to change with or without notice. Revision 6/23/2022
Model Designation Description
Model 2023 Dealer Base B Bar
DM16F 14,989$                                 C Cruise / L Bench
DM16C 16,190$                                 F Fish
DM18C 17,705$                                 H Fish Hybrid
DM18U 21,287$                                 Q Quad Recliners
DM18F 19,563$                                 R Rear Fish
DM20C 18,185$                                 S Swingback
DM20U 22,014$                                 T Triple Recliner
DM20F 20,444$                                 U Quad Bench Lounger
Model 2023 Dealer Base Model 2023 Dealer Base
L18R 23,475$                                 D21R 35,157$
L18C 22,869$                                 D21B 38,271$
L18U 23,475$                                 D21U 35,344$
L18F 21,761$                                 D21S 39,709$
L20R 24,245$                                 D21Q 34,739$
L20C 23,469$                                 D23R 36,243$
L20U 23,926$                                 D23B 39,422$
L20F 22,511$                                 D23U 35,747$
L22R 25,320$                                 D23S 40,645$
L22C 26,109$                                 D23Q 35,995$
L22U 26,008$                                 D23T 36,766$
L22S 30,086$                                 D26Q 37,884$
L22Q 27,278$                                 D26T 39,422$
L22T 27,211$                                 D26S 42,844$
L22F 28,243$                                 D26R 39,945$
L22H 26,394$                                 D26B 41,747$
L25R 28,357$                                 D26U 38,551$
L25C 27,211$
L25U 28,660$
L25S 32,165$
L25Q 29,151$
L25T 29,756$
DIAMANTE
DEL MAR
LAGO
Base Boat Price - 2023  Models
Details and pricing are subject to change with or without notice. Revision 6/23/2022
HULL, DECK, AND TUBES
- 18' & 20' Models
8.5' Beam
25" Pontoons
26 Gal in Transom Fuel Tank
- Thatch Quartz Vinyl Woven Flooring
- Black Deck Trim and Corner Castings
- Teleflex Steering (Non-Tilt)
- Mooring Eyes
- 4 Stainless Steel Cleats
- Stainless Steel Retractable Ladder
- Enhanced Full C-Channel Cross Members
- Extended Splash Deflector on Nose Cones
- Pre-Drilled Transom
RAILS
- Black Anodized rails
- Single Colored .040 Metal Fencing on Exterior of the Rail
- Exclusive Matte Metalic Fencing - Standard Colors Only*
- Exclusive Decal Package with Accent Striping
- Rail Caps Around All Door Openings for Seamless Design
- Open Top Fencing Design w/ Vertical Uprights
- USCG Chrome, In-Rail Navigation Lights
CONSOLE
- Del Mar Fiberglass Console with Light Gray Finish
- Charcoal Finish Dash Panel
- Gussi Italia Model 13 Gray Steering Wheel
- Horn in Console
- Veethree Volt and Tachometer - Chrome Bezel
- Veethree Fuel Gauge: 18' & 20' Only - Chrome Bezel
- NEW USB and USB-C Combo Charging Port
- Rocker Switches
- Standard Mechanical Steering Helm